
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 04/25/18 1st Payment 2,664,104

2nd Payment 2,797,309
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 2,937,175

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 3,084,033

5th Payment 3,238,235
1 03/28/18 Wed $24,894,038 $27,280,874 $40,000,000 $24,024,024 1.665 4.2% 4.2% 6th Payment 3,400,147
2 03/31/18 Sat $31,875,956 $44,866,516 $50,000,000 $30,339,806 1.648 5.3% 9.3% 7th Payment 3,570,154
3 04/04/18 Wed $23,836,474 $58,225,149 $60,000,000 $36,407,767 1.648 4.0% 12.9% 8th Payment 3,748,662
4 04/07/18 Sat $28,615,434 $74,937,975 $74,000,000 $44,500,000 1.663 4.8% 17.0% 9th Payment 3,936,095
5 04/11/18 Wed $26,108,290 $89,702,975 $89,000,000 $53,500,000 1.663 4.4% 20.7% 10th Payment 4,132,900
6 04/14/18 Sat $32,426,648 $107,846,289 $106,000,000 $63,900,000 1.660 5.4% 25.0% 11th Payment 4,339,545
7 04/18/18 Wed $29,848,500 $124,143,668 $122,000,000 $73,500,000 1.660 5.0% 28.7% 12th Payment 4,556,522
8 04/21/18 Sat $34,586,912 $142,734,340 $142,000,000 $84,700,000 1.676 5.7% 32.8% 13th Payment 4,784,348

9 04/25/18 Wed $31,508,077 $158,580,068 $158,000,000 $94,300,000 1.676 5.2% 36.3% 14th Payment 5,023,565
10 04/28/18 Sat $36,682,879 $177,028,257 $177,000,000 $105,600,000 1.676 6.1% 40.2% 15th Payment 5,274,744
11 05/02/18 Wed $35,002,322 $194,631,277 $203,000,000 $121,100,000 1.676 5.8% 43.7% 16th Payment 5,538,481
12 05/05/18 Sat $41,374,619 $215,438,990 $223,000,000 $133,100,000 1.676 6.8% 47.5% 17th Payment 5,815,405
13 05/09/18 Wed $37,615,332 $234,356,119 $246,000,000 $146,800,000 1.676 6.2% 50.8% 18th Payment 6,106,175
14 05/12/18 Sat $45,069,373 $257,021,960 $269,000,000 $160,500,000 1.676 7.4% 54.4% 19th Payment 6,411,484
15 05/16/18 Wed $43,310,293 $278,803,142 $293,000,000 $174,800,000 1.676 7.1% 57.7% 20th Payment 6,732,058
16 05/19/18 Sat $56,129,397 $307,031,180 $321,000,000 $191,500,000 1.676 9.2% 61.6% 21st Payment 7,068,661
17 05/23/18 Wed $55,112,348 $334,747,734 $348,000,000 $207,600,000 1.676 9.0% 65.0% 22nd Payment 7,422,094
18 05/26/18 Sat $70,161,746 $370,032,782 $385,000,000 $229,700,000 1.676 11.3% 69.0% 23rd Payment 7,793,199
19 05/30/18 Wed $68,890,435 $404,678,475 $420,000,000 $250,600,000 1.676 11.1% 72.4% 24th Payment 8,182,859
20 06/02/18 Sat $94,718,357 $452,313,290 $455,000,000 $271,500,000 1.676 15.0% 76.6% 25th Payment 8,592,002
21 06/06/18 Wed $87,146,400 $496,140,091 $500,000,000 $298,300,000 1.676 13.9% 79.8% 26th Payment 9,021,602

22 06/09/18 Sat $279,419,152 $636,662,795 $0 1.676 38.0% 87.5% 27th Payment 9,472,682
23 06/13/18 Wed $128,366,647 $701,219,673 $0 1.676 19.7% 89.9% 28th Payment 9,946,316
24 06/16/18 Sat $544,867,347 $975,238,945 $0 1.676 60.6% 96.0% 29th Payment 10,443,632
25 06/20/18 Wed $256,733,294 $1,104,352,702 $0 1.676 35.6% 97.5% 30th Payment 10,965,813
26 06/23/18 Sat $1,035,247,960 $0 $0 1.676 83.0% 99.6%

Total 177,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $23,900,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed, but is 
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  
The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 
COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 4/25/2018


